
1

Mandatory Job Walk: 10/04/05 @ 10:00 AM Learning Center MOSHER ALUMNI HOUSE Bid Opening: October 12, 2005 @ 2:30 PM
If you attended the job walk on 6/21, 6/22 Pack # 2.1, 3.1, 8.1, 9.2, 16.2
or 8/01/05 you do not need to attend the
job walk on 10/04/05.

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3 Add #4 Add #5 Add #6 Add #7 Add #8 Add #9 Add #10 Add #11
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05
Builders Exchange of the Central Coast 100 12th Street, Bldg 2861 Marina CA 93933 831/883-3933 831/582-2356 Plan Rm 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05
Tulare & Kings Counties Builders Exchange 636 W. Oak Visalia CA 93291 559/732-4568 559/732-7568 Plan Rm 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05

CONSULTANTS
Soltek Pacific PO Box 8390 Santa Barbara CA 93118 805/961-9535 805/562-8584 Univ. Rep. 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05
B3 Architects & Planners 2020 Alameda Padre Serra Ste 133 Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-1547 805/966-1549 Consultant 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05
DFD CornoyerHedrick 2425 E. Camelback Road, Ste 400 Phoenix AZ 85016 602/381-4848 602/381-4844 Consultant 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05
Flowers Associates 500 E. Montecito Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-2224 805/965-3372 Consultant 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05
Howard & Van Sande Structural Eng. 525 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-6901 805/963-2073 Consultant 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05
PBS Engineers, Inc 635 West Allen Avenue San Dimas CA 91773 909/542-7271 909/542-7272 Consultant 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05
Suding Design 10 E. Islay Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/687-9455 805/687-9433 Consultant 09/28/05 06/23/05 07/05/05 07/29/05 08/02/05 08/05/05 08/08/05 08/10/05 08/12/05 08/23/05 09/28/05 10/07/05

CONTRACTORS Bid Pack #
Cook Erectors, Inc 1601-J West Central Avenue Lompoc CA 93436 805/736-6606 805/736-2042 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 10/07/05
Tarlton & Son 4173 S. Fig Avenue Fresno CA 93706 559/486-0584 559/486-0511 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 10/07/05
Steelcon, Inc 2677 S. Chestnut Avenue Fresno CA 93725 559/266-3823 559/266-3019 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 10/07/05
Spiess Construction 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05
Diana Building Corp. 295 N. Blosser Road Santa Maria CA 93456 805/925-9533 805/928-2150 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 10/07/05
Merco Construction 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-8615 805/987-6606 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 10/07/05
Anderson Burton Construction 1131 El Camino Real Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805/481-5096 805/473-8890 09/30/05 09/30/05 09/30/05 09/30/05 09/30/05 09/30/05 09/30/05 09/30/05 09/30/05 09/30/05 09/30/05 10/07/05
Burch Construction 425 10th Street Ramona CA 92065 760/788-9370 760/788-0325 10/04/05 10/04/05 10/04/05 10/04/05 10/04/05 10/04/05 10/04/05 10/04/05 10/04/05 10/04/05 10/04/05 10/07/05
Standard Drywall 3100 Palisades Drive Corona CA 92880 951/256-8656 951/256-8657 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/07/05
Rey-Crest Roofing 3065 Verdugo Road Los Angeles CA 90065 323/223-2261 323/257-9329 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/07/05
Best Roofing & Waterproofing 19027 S. Hamilton Avenue Gardena CA 90248 310/328-6969 310/328-9176 10/07/05 10/07/05 10/07/05 10/07/05 10/07/05 10/07/05 10/07/05 10/07/05 10/07/05 10/07/05 10/07/05 10/07/05
Canoga Rebar 10049 Canoga Avenue Chatsworth CA 91311 818/998-7848 818/998-0906 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05
Precision Concrete 1945 Camino Vida Roble, Ste O Carlsbad CA 92008 760/930-0251 760/930-0681 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05
Reyes Masonry 1795 Lemonwood Drive Santa Paula CA 93061 805/525-8134 805/933-2282 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/11/05
Central Service Supply 6555 Pardall Road Goleta CA 93117 805/968-3116 805/685-4468

Project No. 981040


